Cy

1 _ A d "l
KEVIN BRUCE
ARTS MGMT

Aytahn Ross

Tuesday Jan 23, 2024

Thursday May 02, 2024

Friday May 03, 2024

Monday May 06, 2024

Tuesday May 07, 2024

Wednesday May 08, 2024

Thursday May 09, 2024

Friday May 10, 2024

Monday May 13, 2024

Tuesday May 14, 2024

Wednesday May 15, 2024

Thursday May 16, 2024

Friday May 17, 2024

Tuesday May 21, 2024

Wednesday May 22, 2024

1:00 PM
9:00 AM
10:45 AM
1:30 PM
1:00 PM
9:15 AM
1:15PM
9:00 AM
1:15PM
9:15 AM
1:30 PM
9:00 AM
1:30 PM
9:30 AM
1:00 PM
9:15 AM
1:30 PM
9:15 AM
1:00 PM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
1:30 PM
9:00 AM
10:45 AM
1:15PM
9:30 AM

1:30 PM

Professor Wow!
Professor Wow!
Professor Wow!
Professor Wow!
Professor Wow!
Professor Wow!
Professor Wow!
Professor Wow!
Professor Wow!
Professor Wow!
Professor Wow!
Professor Wow!
Professor Wow!
Professor Wow!
Professor Wow!
Professor Wow!
Professor Wow!
Professor Wow!
Professor Wow!
Professor Wow!
Professor Wow!
Professor Wow!
Professor Wow!
Professor Wow!
Professor Wow!
Professor Wow!

Professor Wow!

Viking School

Martha Currie Elementary
Martha Currie Elementary
James Ardiel Elementary
Byng Elementary

Frank J Mitchell Elementary
Isabella Dicken Elementary
T M Roberts Elementary
Steeples Elementary
Highlands Elementary
Porter Street Elementary
Quilchena Elementary
Bramblewood Elementary
James Kennedy Elementary
Alice Brown Elementary
Willoughby Elementary
Ross Elementary

General Brock Elementary
Chalmers Elementary

Kilmer Elementary

Confederation Park Elementary

Sir Richard McBride Elementary

Lloyd George Elementary
Lloyd George Elementary
Aberdeen Elementary

Westmount Elementary

Viking, AB
Surrey, BC
Surrey, BC
Surrey, BC
Richmond, BC
Sparwood, BC
Fernie, BC
Cranbrook, BC
Cranbrook, BC
Cranbrook, BC
Coquitlam, BC
Richmond, BC
Coquitlam, BC
Langley, BC
Langley, BC
Langley, BC
Abbotsford, BC
Vancouver, BC

Delta, BC

Port Coquitlam, BC

Burnaby, BC

Vancouver, BC
Kamloops, BC
Kamloops, BC
Kamloops, BC

Kamloops, BC

Bert Edwards Science and Technology Sc Kamloops, BC

08-Jan-24

Aytahn Ross

Page 1 of 1



