

## **Aytahn Ross**

Tuesday Jan 23, 2024	1:00 PM	Professor Wow!	Viking School	Viking, AB
Thursday May 02, 2024	9:00 AM	Professor Wow!	Martha Currie Elementary	Surrey, BC
	10:45 AM	Professor Wow!	Martha Currie Elementary	Surrey, BC
	1:30 PM	Professor Wow!	James Ardiel Elementary	Surrey, BC
Friday May 03, 2024	1:00 PM	Professor Wow!	Byng Elementary	Richmond, BC
Monday May 06, 2024	9:15 AM	Professor Wow!	Frank J Mitchell Elementary	Sparwood, BC
	1:15 PM	Professor Wow!	Isabella Dicken Elementary	Fernie, BC
Tuesday May 07, 2024	9:00 AM	Professor Wow!	T M Roberts Elementary	Cranbrook, BC
	1:15 PM	Professor Wow!	Steeples Elementary	Cranbrook, BC
Wednesday May 08, 2024	9:15 AM	Professor Wow!	Highlands Elementary	Cranbrook, BC
Thursday May 09, 2024	1:30 PM	Professor Wow!	Porter Street Elementary	Coquitlam, BC
Friday May 10, 2024	9:00 AM	Professor Wow!	Quilchena Elementary	Richmond, BC
	1:30 PM	Professor Wow!	Bramblewood Elementary	Coquitlam, BC
Monday May 13, 2024	9:30 AM	Professor Wow!	James Kennedy Elementary	Langley, BC
	1:00 PM	Professor Wow!	Alice Brown Elementary	Langley, BC
Tuesday May 14, 2024	9:15 AM	Professor Wow!	Willoughby Elementary	Langley, BC
	1:30 PM	Professor Wow!	Ross Elementary	Abbotsford, BC
Wednesday May 15, 2024	9:15 AM	Professor Wow!	General Brock Elementary	Vancouver, BC
	1:00 PM	Professor Wow!	Chalmers Elementary	Delta, BC
Thursday May 16, 2024	9:15 AM	Professor Wow!	Kilmer Elementary	Port Coquitlam, BC
Friday May 17, 2024	9:30 AM	Professor Wow!	Confederation Park Elementary	Burnaby, BC
	1:30 PM	Professor Wow!	Sir Richard McBride Elementary	Vancouver, BC
Tuesday May 21, 2024	9:00 AM	Professor Wow!	Lloyd George Elementary	Kamloops, BC
	10:45 AM	Professor Wow!	Lloyd George Elementary	Kamloops, BC
	1:15 PM	Professor Wow!	Aberdeen Elementary	Kamloops, BC
Wednesday May 22, 2024	9:30 AM	Professor Wow!	Westmount Elementary	Kamloops, BC
	1:30 PM	Professor Wow!	Bert Edwards Science and Technology Sc	Kamloops, BC

08-Jan-24 Aytahn Ross Page 1 of 1